

In The Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge, 3rd (Special) Court,  
Jalpaiguri.

Special Case No: 168 of 2024  
(Under Electricity Act)  
(C.N.R NO: WBJP01-003819-2024)

Order No: 01

Dated: 17-09-2024

Received formal F.I.R. being no. 835 of 2024, Dated: 13-09-2024 from Bhaktinagar P.S.  
U/S-136 of Electricity Act along with written complaint and and a photo copy against the  
unknown accused.

Perused the same.

Let the case be registered as Special Case under Electricity Act.

To: 11-03-2025 for I.O's report

Dictated & corrected by me.

Judge, Electricity Act,  
- cum -  
Additional Sessions Judge,  
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.

Judge, Electricity Act  
-cum-  
Additional Sessions Judge,  
3<sup>rd</sup>(Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.