

Special Case No. 168 of 2024
(Under Electricity Act)

Order No.02

Date:11-03-2025

Date is fixed for I.O's report.

No report from the concerned P.S is received.

To:29-10-2025 for I.O's report.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri