

Special Case No. 168 o f 2024
(Under Electricity Act)

Order No.05

Dated: 20-01-2026

Date is fixed for appearance of the complainant.

Complainant has not appeared before this court today.

P.O. is on leave on duty. The case is adjourned today.

To:09-03-2026 for appearance of the complainant.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri
(In-charge)

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri
(In-charge)